Los Caminitos board of Directors and committee members as of 2/19/2018

Board of Directors

William Scheer, President
Dennis Clements, Vice President
Roger Asel, Treasurer

Robert Sutphin, Jr.

Doug Eyberg, Secretary

Greg Davis

Eva Neuhauser

Jed Vitamvas

Patrick Woehrle

Archetectural Control Committee

wkscheer@earthlink.net (505) 820-0080

dclements18@gmail.com (505) 989-1519

rasel@aol.com

(505) 988-1665

rsutphin@hollandhart.com (505) 570-1172

deyberg@gardere.com (505) 983-8829

gregboat@msn.com

(505) 988-7045

evaneuhauser48@gmail.com (505) 982-7965

jedvitamvas@gmail.com (505) 982-4575

pwoehrle@gmail.com

Patrick Woehrle, Chair
Brad Burnside

Judy Neunuebel

Lance Ruffel

Don Wright

Communications Committee

Jed Vitamvas, Chair
Brad Burnside

Al Lucero

Nina Rosenberg

Connectivity Committee

Greg Davis, Chair
Dennis Clements

William Scheer

(505) 629-5575

Water Committee

Doug Eyberg, Chair
Dennis Clements
William Scheer

Parks Committee

Eva Neuhauser, Chair
Doug Eyberg

Roads Committee

Dennis Clements

William Scheer
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